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	 o p t i c a l C O N 	 o p t i c a l C O N

p o w e r M O N I T O R

The opticalCON powerMONITOR is a cost-saving, purpose-

built measurement (monitoring) device for professional fiber 

optic broadcast, audio and video applications.

With simultaneous monitoring of attenuation for up to 4 

transmission channels, powerMONITOR provides an immediate, 

"on air" view into fiber optic signal strength. Visual and 

audible alarms can be set individually for each fiber channel, 

based on each channel's power budget. powerMONITOR 

provides clear status information, delivers early warnings for 

potential problems, and assists with maintenance scheduling. 

•	 On-air monitoring of fiber optic transmission quality

•	 Simultaneous power measurement (+0.0/-0.1dB measurement 	

	 accuracy) of up to 4 channels 

•	 Programmable threshold alarms

•	 Rack mount and mobile units 

•	 Operates on rechargeable battery power or on mains power 	

	 with fail-safe battery backup in case of unexpected mains 	

	 power interruption 

•	 Low loss (0.5dB maximum split loss) 

•	 Wavelength selectable: multimode 850 nm or 1300 nm,

	 single mode 1310 nm, 1550 nm or WDM (wave division

	 multiplexing)

3RU frame 
with up to 9 
powerMONITORs

Breakout Box with 
powerMONITOR

Find more details in the opticalCON Guide and on www.neutrik.com.
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